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All Classes are $75 per person (plus GST)

Saturday, August 18" 2018 1:00pm —3:30 pm
Cake Decorating with Nicole: Fondant 101

Saturday, September 8", 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Cake Decorating with Nicole: Buttercream 101

Saturday, September 15", 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Cake Decorating with Nicole: Buttercream Flowers & Basket

Sunday, September 16", 2018  1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Fun With Lemon: Lemon Sorbet, Panacotta and Lemon Tart

Sunday, September 30", 2018  1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Chocolate making: Thanksgiving Special (bonbons and 3Ds)

Saturday, October 13", 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Cake Decorating with Nicole: Fondant 101

Saturday, October 20", 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Cake Decorating with Nicole: Fondant Animals

Sunday, October 21°*", 2018  1:00pm — 3:30 pm
French Macaron: Fall Flavours (passion fruit, salted caramel & pistachio)

Sunday, November 4™ 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm
Cheesecake Factory: New York Styled (amaretto espress -
banana caramel)

Lo
Saturday, November 17", 2018 1:00pm — 3:30 pm } 4~

Cake Decorating with Nicole: Fondant Christmas & Fall

Summer and Fall Classes

Classes are in small groups of 6 to 7 participants in Sinfully Too’s new
kitchen at 3531 Bayview Street, Unit 115, Steveston Village. You will be
provided with everything you need. As class size is limited, please e-
mail or phone in to reserve your space as soon as possible.

e-mail: sinfullythebest@gmail.com

Tel: 604-272-2655
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Our Instructors:
Chef Nicole & Chef Charles
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